STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Becker County State Bank, Lake Park, Becker County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that P. N. Drazten, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on May 28, 1934, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 29th day of May, A. D. 1935.

ELMER A. BENSON

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7536

STATE OF MINNESOTA JUL - 0 1935

Secretary of State.

STATE OF AUNDINGTA DEPARTMENT, OFFICEMMENCE BANKING DIVISION

\$0% 2-14

I hereby certify flar the writin impressions had being compared by the wife the original fortunes and in a man and correct edge of the original the language which was hed in this office

July o'l ex , A. D. 193 5. 10

R. A. M. CON. COMMISSIONER OF BANKS.

O Beelieby D. Brery. Xxxx loss in Children of 1 to the latter

the second

HOWEVER IN THE PROPERTY THE PARTY SETTING

To sonotransmon san to and sin CHES

Target Decoming to the section DESCRIPTION OF 45 tud [al

h-m